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Build Your Own (pick your own ingredients for $.99 each! / *Premium $1.49) 
Ham & Cheese
Denver  
(ham, onions,  bell peppers and cheese) 
Veggie
(tomatoes, mushrooms, onions & bell peppers)
Big Steak 
(steak, bell peppers, onions, sour cream & monterey jack cheese)
Meat Lovers
(ham, bacon, ground beef, sausage, linguica & monterey jack cheese)
Chili & Cheese 
Enchilada Omelette (Chicken or Steak, onions, cheese, olives, topped with
enchilada sauce, green onions, tomatoes & sour cream)
The Kitchen Sink (6 egg omelette with a little bit of ALMOST EVERYTHING*) 
(Does not include steak or chorizo).

Build Your Own options:
 

Meats
Bacon, *Chicken, Chili Beans, Linguica, Sausage, *Steak, Ham, *Chorizo, Turkey, Hot Links & Ground Beef. 

Veggies
Bell Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, Broccoli, Ortega Chili, Olives, Spinach, Jalapeño & Tomato.

Cheeses
American, Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack & Monterey Jack. 

 

OMELETTES

$10.99+
$12.99
$13.99

 
$13.99

 
$14.99

 
$14.99

 
$13.99
$14.99

 
$19.99

Three egg omelette served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled
country potatoes and your choice of toast. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.”

SCRAMBLES
3 egg scrambled served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled
country potatoes and your choice of toast. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

Ham Scramble
Chicken Scramble 
(chicken, tomato, avocado, onion & pepper jack cheese)
Chorizo Scramble
(chorizo, tomatoes, green onions & monterey jack cheese)
Ground Meat Scramble
(choice of ground beef or sausage, mushrooms, onions,
fresh spinach & sprinkled parmesan cheese)

$12.99
$14.99

 
$13.99

 
$13.99



CLASSIC BREAKFASTS
Served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled country potatoes and your
choice of toast.*Unless otherwise noted.  (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

Two Eggs Classic
Two Eggs and Ham Steak
Two Eggs and Meat (choice of bacon, sausage or sausage patty)
Two Eggs and Hot Link 
Two Eggs and Linguica
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs
Pork Chops & Eggs
Steak & Eggs (Rib Eye or New York)
Breakfast Burrito* (Does not include side or toast)
(Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, country potatoes
pico de gallo, sour cream and choice of meat: 
(bacon, sausage, steak, ham, chorizo, hot link or
ground beef).
Breakfast Sandwich
(scrambled egg, american cheese, choice of ham
bacon or turkey on your choice of bread).
Huevos Rancheros* (Does not include toast)
(Two eggs any style over a corn tortilla, topped with shredded 
cheddar cheese, monterey jack cheese, red or green chili sauce 
and served with refried beans). *SPICY
ADD Chicken, Steak or Chorizo for $2.49
Chilaquiles and Eggs*
(Two eggs over red or green chilaquiles served with
onions, cheese, sour cream & a side of beans) *SPICY
ADD Chicken, Steak or Chorizo for $2.49
Biscuits & Gravy* (small or large)
(does not include side or toast).

$10.99
$15.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99

$20.99
$11.99

 
 
 
 

$13.99
 
 

$12.99
 
 
 
 

$12.99
 
 
 

$5.99 or $8.99
 

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.”

SKILLETS
Scrambled eggs served over a bed of fried country potatoes and your choice of toast. *Unless
otherwise noted. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

Country Skillet * (biscuit topped with ground sausage, scrambled eggs,
and smothered in country gravy) 
Ham & Cheese (ham, green onions, mushrooms, bell peppers & cheddar cheese)
Chicken Skillet (chicken, broccoli, bell peppers, green onions, mushrooms & 
cheddar cheese)
Special Skillet 
(bacon, avocado, green onions, jalapeños, olives & cheddar and monterey jack cheese
served with sour cream and salsa on the side)

$11.99
 

$13.99
$14.99

 
$14.99

*DOES NOT INCLUDE POTATOES OR TOAST



PANCAKES, FRENCH TOAST &
WAFFLES

Pancake Short Stack  or Tall Stack
(2 pancakes or 3 pancakes)
Pancake Combo
(Two pancakes served with 2 eggs, 2 bacon & 2 sausage links)
French Toast Combo
(Two slices of French toast served with 2 eggs, 2 bacon & 2 sausage links)
Belgian Waffle Combo
(A Belgian waffle served with 2 eggs , 2 bacon & 2 sausage links)
Chicken & Waffles
(3 chicken strips over a Belgian waffle)

Add topping to any combo for an 
additional $.99 (strawberry, blueberry
chocolate chips or bacon bits). 

$4.99 or $6.99
 

              $13.99 
 

            $14.99
 

            $14.99
 

             $14.99

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.”



BLT 
(bacon, lettuce & tomato)
BLTA 
(bacon, lettuce, tomato & avocado)
CLUB
(bacon, turkey, lettuce & tomato)
Turkey Avocado
(sliced turkey, onions, lettuce & tomatoes 
on a French Roll)
Chicken Club
(grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato)

SANDWICHES 
Served with mayo and your choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit and choice of bread.

$11.99
 

$12.99 
 

$13.99
 

$13.99
 
 

$14.99

Grilled Turkey, Bacon & Swiss
(with tomato and onion on grilled sourdough)
Patty Melt
(beef patty, grilled onions, & swiss on rye)
Philly Cheesesteak
(tender thin sliced Philly steak, melted pepper jack
and grilled onions on a grilled french roll)
Tuna Melt
(with swiss cheese on grilled sourdough bread)
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese 
Sirloin Tip Dip 
(Thinly sliced sirloin steak, melted swiss cheese
served on a french roll) 
Deluxe (add sautéed mushrooms and onions) for $1.99

GRILLED SANDWICHES 

$14.99
 

$14.99
 

$14.99
 
 

$12.99
 

$10.99
$12.99
$14.99

 

Hot Off the grill, served with choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit .

BURGERS

Classic burger 
Classic burger w/cheese
Bacon cheddar burger
California burger (includes cheese and avocado)
Chili Burger (homemade chili made from scratch served with diced onions and cheddar
cheese)
Grilled Chicken Burger
Add Cheese for $.99

100% Angus Burger served with mayo, lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles (unless otherwise
noted). Served with your choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit . 
Cheese options: American, swiss, cheddar or pepperjack. 

$10.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$13.99

 
$13.99

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.”



BEVERAGES

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.”

SOUPS & SALADS
Chef Salad (ham, turkey, American & Swiss, tomatoes, cucumbers & egg).
Chicken Salad (grilled or crispy chicken, bacon bits, tomato, bell pepper,
cheddar & egg).
Chicken Caesar Salad (romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, croutons and
parmesan cheese.
Taco Salad (chicken or ground beef, fried rice, shredded cheese, lettuce and
tomatoes, served with sour cream & salsa on the side.
Side Salad (garden salad or caesar salad).
Homemade Chili (cup or bowl)
Soup of the day (cup or bowl)
Clam Chowder (cup or bowl) *only available on Friday*

$13.99
$14.99

 
$14.99

 
$14.99

 
$6.99

$4.99/$6.99
$4.99/$6.99
$6.99/$8.99

SENIOR MENU
Omelette (two egg, with your choice of 1 vegetable and 1 cheese or Denver style,
choice of potatoes, grits or fried rice and a slice of toast).
Two eggs, hash browns & toast.
Two eggs & meat (1 strip) or sausage (1 link), hash browns & toast.
One pancake & one egg
One pancake, one egg, one meat. (Bacon or Sausage)
French toast OR 1/2 Waffle breakfast, served with one egg & choice of one bacon
strip, sausage patty or sausage link.
Oatmeal and toast
One egg and pork with choice of 1/2 slice of ham steak or one slice of linguica or
one pork chop, plus your choice of potatoes or fried rice and one slice of toast.
Sr. 1/2 Sandwich and soup Half of a turkey, tuna or ham sandwich & a cup of soup.
Sr. Grilled Cheese and soup Half of a grilled cheese sandwich & a cup of soup.
Chicken Strips with french fries or fruit.

$9.99
 

$8.99
$10.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99

 
$7.99

$10.99
 

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

Coffee - Reg/Decaffeinated
Hot Cocoa
Hot Tea - Reg/Decaffeinated
Iced Tea
Juice - Orange/Cranberry/Apple
Milk
Chocolate Milk
Soft Drink - Pepsi products -
Strawberry Lemonade 
(.50 refill or free reg. Lem)

$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.49
$3.99

Side Orders & Extras
Avocado
Bagel
Bagel w/cream
cheese.
Biscuit
Country Gravy
Cream Cheese
Cottage Cheese
Potatoes (country,
french fries or hash
browns. 
One Egg
Two Eggs
Egg Whites (2)
Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Meat

Ham Steak, Hot Links or
Linguica
Turkey Bacon (4 strips)
Onion Rings
Pancake (single)
Pico De Gallo
Sour Cream
Toast
Tortillas
Fruit Cup
Fruit Bowl
Grits (cup)
Grits (bowl)
Meats (Bacon 4 strip,
Sausage 4 links or  2 Patty)
Burger Patty

1.00
1.99
2.99

2.99
1.99
1.00
2.99
4.99

1.99
3.99
4.49
4.99
6.99

7.99

5.99
4.99
2.99
1.00
1.00
2.99
2.99
3.99
4.99
3.99
4.99
5.99

6.99

(for our guests age 55+)


