

### **OMELETTES**

Three egg omelette served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled country potatoes and your choice of toast. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

### **Build Your Own options:**

#### **Meats**

Bacon, \*Chicken, Chili Beans, Linguica, Sausage, \*Steak, Ham, \*Chorizo, Turkey, Hot Links & Ground Beef. Veggies

Bell Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, Broccoli, Ortega Chili, Olives, Spinach, Jalapeño & Tomato.

### Cheeses

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack & Monterey Jack.

Build Your Own (pick your own ingredients for \$.99 each! / *Premium \$1.49)	\$10.99+
Ham & Cheese	\$12.99
Denver	\$13.99
(ham, onions, bell peppers and cheese)	
Veggie	\$13.99
(tomatoes, mushrooms, onions & bell peppers)	
Big Steak	\$14.99
(steak, bell peppers, onions, sour cream & monterey jack cheese)	
Meat Lovers	\$14.99
(ham, bacon, ground beef, sausage, linguica & monterey jack cheese)	
Chili & Cheese	\$13.99
Enchilada Omelette (Chicken or Steak, onions, cheese, olives, topped with	\$14.99
enchilada sauce, green onions, tomatoes & sour cream)	
<b>The Kitchen Sink</b> (6 egg omelette with a little bit of ALMOST EVERYTHING*)	\$19.99
(Does not include steak or chorizo).	



## SCRAMBLES

3 egg scrambled served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled country potatoes and your choice of toast. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

Ham Scramble	\$12.99
Chicken Scramble	\$14.99
(chicken, tomato, avocado, onion & pepper jack cheese)	
Chorizo Scramble	\$13.99
(chorizo, tomatoes, green onions & monterey jack cheese)	
Ground Meat Scramble	\$13.99
(choice of ground beef or sausage, mushrooms, onions,	
fresh spinach & sprinkled parmesan cheese)	

### CLASSIC BREAKFASTS

Served with your choice of hash browns, grits, fried rice, beans, fruit or grilled country potatoes and your choice of toast.\*Unless otherwise noted. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

	<b>#10.00</b>
Two Eggs Classic	\$10.99
Two Eggs and Ham Steak	\$15.99
Two Eggs and Meat (choice of bacon, sausage or sausage patty)	\$14.99
Two Eggs and Hot Link	\$14.99
Two Eggs and Linguica	\$15.99
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs	\$16.99
Pork Chops & Eggs	\$16.99
Steak & Eggs (Rib Eye or New York)	\$20.99
Breakfast Burrito* (Does not include side or toast)	\$11.99
(Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, country potatoes	
pico de gallo, sour cream and choice of meat:	
(bacon, sausage, steak, ham, chorizo, hot link or	10
ground beef).	
Breakfast Sandwich	\$13.99
(scrambled egg, american cheese, choice of ham	
bacon or turkey on your choice of bread).	
Huevos Rancheros* (Does not include toast)	\$12.99
(Two eggs any style over a corn tortilla, topped with shredded	
cheddar cheese, monterey jack cheese, red or green chili sauce	
and served with refried beans). *SPICY	
ADD Chicken, Steak or Chorizo for \$2.49	
Chilaquiles and Eggs*	\$12.99
(Two eggs over red or green chilaquiles served with	
onions, cheese, sour cream & a side of beans) *SPICY	
ADD Chicken, Steak or Chorizo for \$2.49	

ADD Chicken, Steak or Chorizo for \$2.49 Biscuits & Gravy\* (small or large) (does not include side or toast).

\$5.99 or \$8.99

## SKILLETS

Scrambled eggs served over a bed of fried country potatoes and your choice of toast. \*Unless otherwise noted. (sub toast for biscuit .99 or pancakes (2) 1.99)

Country Skillet * (biscuit topped with ground sausage, scrambled eggs,		
and smothered in country gravy) *DOES NOT INCLUDE POTATOES OR TOAST		
Ham & Cheese (ham, green onions, mushrooms, bell peppers & cheddar cheese)	\$13.99	
Chicken Skillet (chicken, broccoli, bell peppers, green onions, mushrooms &		
cheddar cheese)		
Special Skillet	\$14 99	

(bacon, avocado, green onions, jalapeños, olives & cheddar and monterey jack cheese served with sour cream and salsa on the side)

# PANCAKES, FRENCH TOAST & WAFFLES

# Pancake Short Stack or Tall Stack (2 pancakes or 3 pancakes) Pancake Combo (Two pancakes served with 2 eggs, 2 bacon & 2 sausage links) French Toast Combo (Two slices of French toast served with 2 eggs, 2 bacon & 2 sausage links) Belgian Waffle Combo (A Belgian waffle served with 2 eggs, 2 bacon & 2 sausage links) Chicken & Waffles (3 chicken strips over a Belgian waffle)

Add topping to any combo for an additional \$.99 (strawberry, blueberry chocolate chips or bacon bits).





"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

### SANDWICHES

Served with mayo and your choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit and choice of bread.

BLT	\$11.99	
(bacon, lettuce & tomato)		
BLTA	\$12.99	
(bacon, lettuce, tomato & avocado)		
CLUB	\$13.99	
(bacon, turkey, lettuce & tomato)		
Turkey Avocado	\$13.99	
(sliced turkey, onions, lettuce & tomatoes		
on a French Roll)		
Chicken Club	\$14.99	
(arilled chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato)		

### GRILLED SANDWICHES

Hot Off the grill, served with choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit .

Grilled Turkey, Bacon & Swiss	\$14.99
(with tomato and onion on grilled sourdough)	
Patty Melt	\$14.99
(beef patty, grilled onions, & swiss on rye)	
Philly Cheesesteak	\$14.99
(tender thin sliced Philly steak, melted pepper jack	
and grilled onions on a grilled french roll)	
Tuna Melt	\$12.99
(with swiss cheese on grilled sourdough bread)	
Grilled Cheese	\$10.99
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$12.99
Sirloin Tip Dip	\$14.99
(Thinly sliced sirloin steak, melted swiss cheese	
served on a french roll)	

### **BURGERS**

100% Angus Burger served with mayo, lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles (unless otherwise noted). Served with your choice of french fries, onion rings or fruit .

Cheese options: American, swiss, cheddar or pepperjack.

Deluxe (add sautéed mushrooms and onions) for \$1.99

Classic burger	\$10.99
Classic burger w/cheese	\$12.99
Bacon cheddar burger	\$14.99
California burger (includes cheese and avocado)	\$14.99
Chili Burger (homemade chili made from scratch served with diced onions and cheddar	\$13.99
cheese)	
Grilled Chicken Burger	\$13.99
Add Cheese for \$.99	

"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

### SOUPS & SALADS

Chef Salad (ham, turkey, American & Swiss, tomatoes, cucumbers & egg).	\$13.99
Chicken Salad (grilled or crispy chicken, bacon bits, tomato, bell pepper,	\$14.99
cheddar & egg).	
Chicken Caesar Salad (romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, croutons and	\$14.99
parmesan cheese.	
Taco Salad (chicken or ground beef, fried rice, shredded cheese, lettuce and	\$14.99
tomatoes, served with sour cream & salsa on the side.	
Side Salad (garden salad or caesar salad).	\$6.99
Homemade Chili (cup or bowl)	\$4.99/\$6.99
Soup of the day (cup or bowl)	\$4.99/\$6.99
Clam Chowder (cup or bowl) *only available on Friday*	\$6.99/\$8.99

# 

Omelette (two egg, with your choice of 1 vegetable and 1 cheese or Denver style,	\$9.99
choice of potatoes, grits or fried rice and a slice of toast).	
Two eggs, hash browns & toast.	\$8.99
Two eggs & meat (1 strip) or sausage (1 link), hash browns & toast.	\$10.99
One pancake & one egg	\$7.99
One pancake, one egg, one meat. (Bacon or Sausage)	\$8.99
French toast OR 1/2 Waffle breakfast, served with one egg & choice of one bacon	\$9.99
strip, sausage patty or sausage link.	
Oatmeal and toast	\$7.99
One egg and pork with choice of 1/2 slice of ham steak or one slice of linguica or	\$10.99
one pork chop, plus your choice of potatoes or fried rice and one slice of toast.	
Sr. 1/2 Sandwich and soup Half of a turkey, tuna or ham sandwich & a cup of soup.	\$8.99
Sr. Grilled Cheese and soup Half of a grilled cheese sandwich & a cup of soup.	\$8.99
Chicken Strips with french fries or fruit.	\$9.99

### **BEVERAGES**

### SIDE ORDERS & EXTRAS

		Avocado	1.00	Ham Steak, Hot Links or	7.99
Coffee - Reg/Decaffeinated	\$3.49	Bagel	1.99	Linguica	
Hot Cocoa	\$3.49	Bagel w/cream	2.99	Turkey Bacon (4 strips)	5.99
Hot Tea - Reg/Decaffeinated	\$3.49	cheese.		Onion Rings	4.99
lced Tea	\$3.49	Biscuit	2.99	Pancake (single)	2.99
		Country Gravy	1.99	Pico De Gallo	1.00
Juice - Orange/Cranberry/Apple	\$3.99	Cream Cheese	1.00	Sour Cream	1.00
Milk	\$3.99	Cottage Cheese	2.99	Toast	2.99
Chocolate Milk	\$3.99	Potatoes (country,	4.99	Tortillas	2.99
Soft Drink - Pepsi products -	\$3.49	french fries or hash		Fruit Cup	3.99
• •		browns.		Fruit Bowl	4.99
Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.99	One Egg	1.99	Grits (cup)	3.99
(.50 refill or free reg. Lem)		Two Eggs	3.99	Grits (bowl)	4.99
		Egg Whites (2)	4.49	Meats (Bacon 4 strip,	5.99
		Fried Rice	4.99	Sausage 4 links or 2 Patty	<b>/</b> )
		Fried Rice with Meat	6.99	Burger Patty	6.99

"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."